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| I y cae 400 m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
8. 4 Correspondence School session(see page 40)
9.31 Concert
10. 0 Devotions: Major Mahaffie
10.15 Feminine Viewpoint: Home and
Garden; Have You Heard? ‘"Hester’sDiary"; The Pleasures. of Music11.15 Music While You Work
11.46 Irish Songs
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Norman Cloutier
2.16 Rawicz and Landauer (duo-
planists)
2.30 CLASSICAL HOUR ;

Song of the High Hills Delius
Intermezzo ("Fennimore and Gerda’’)"La Calinda" (‘"Koanga’’) Delius
Intermezzo (‘‘Irmelin’’)Viola Concerto Walton

3.30 Lawrence Tibbett (baritone)
3.45 Music While You Work
4.15 Selections from "Pacific 1860"
4.30 Variety
5. 0 Children’s session
5.30 Light Recordings
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel .
7. 0 Sports Preview: Talk by K. J. Hayron the Assoclation and Tennis
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
London Philharmonic Orchestra’ con-ducted by Sir Hamilton HartyOverture to a Picaresque Comedy Bax
7.40 Gwenda Weir (soprano) and James
Ramsay (baritone)Duet: ¢
The Harvesters Dvorak
Gwenda Weir:
The Bells of Christmas Shaw
James Ramsay:
Eldorado MallinsonDuet:
The Graceful Swaying Wattle Bridge
(A Studio Recital)

7.55 Samuel BarberNBC Symphony Orehestra conducted byArturo Toscanini
Adagio for Strings
Philharmonic-Symphony Orchestra of
New York conducted by Bruno Walter
Symphony No. 1 in One Movement, Op.
9g :

Philadelphia Orchestra conducted byEugene Ormandy
Essay for Orchestra

8.26 Opinion Please
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Reginald Kell and the London Phil-
harmonic Orchestra conducted by SirMalcolm Sargent
Concerto for Clarinet and Orchestra,K.V.622 Mozart

10. 0 Heather Mixture
(BBC Programme)10.28 Variety

11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

l Y Cc 880 kc. 341] m.
6. Op.m. Light Popular6.30 The Jesters
6.45 Louis Levy and his Orchestra
7. 0 After Dinner Music
8. 0 Song Hits of the Year 1928
8.24 Carmen Cavallaro and Bing Crosby8.45 Comedians’ Corner
8. 0

» ge Light Opera
and Musical

9.30 Supper Dance: Samba with Cugat
10. 0 nate eae bee onsrogramme10.30 Close down 33OWL,
5. Op.m. Orchestral Concert
5.30 Music Magazine6.0 Selections from Light Opera6.20 Dinner Music7.0 "Anne of Green Gables"
7.30 Opera Half Hour8.0 Listeners’ Classical Request session10, 0 Close down
as = -h(CCrhSlhlt oan. rr a
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7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report9. 0 Women’s News from Town
9.15 "anne of Green Gables"
9.30 "Imperial Lover’
9.45 "Private Secretary"10.0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Teatime Cabaret645 ‘The Amazing Quest of ErnestBliss.’
7. 0 Island Songs
7.15 "Whispers in Tahiti’
7.30 Programme Review and Announce- |ments
7.45 Evening Talk: "The Making of @
Play; The Producer

(BBC Programme)
8. 0 Short Story: "The Silver Lining,"
by Trudy Bliss
8.15 The Knaves
8.30 Sweet Music
8.45 Singing for your Supper: DeanMartin
9. 4 Gramophilia: New Recordings"9.86 Picture Parade

(BBC Programme)
10. B Accent on Melody: Rhythmie danceMusic
10.30 Close downXt 1310 ke. 229 m.
: a.m. Breakfast Session9. Round the Town with Anne Fisher
9.18 "The Channings’’
9.30 "Imperial Lover"
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables’10. 0 Close down

[= p.m. In Strict Tempo"The Amazing Quest of ErnestOise"7.0 Geraldo and his Orchestra7.15 "The Caravan Passes’’7.30 Programme ReviewStock: Market Report
7.48 At Short Notice8. 0 "The Strange Case of AlexanderForden"
8.30 Music by Howard Barlow
(Voice of America Programme)8.45 Talk: "Escape Into the Past," byCecil Hull

9. 0 Report8. 4 Four Kings of Rhythm
9.30 Sports Preview
9.45 Gems from the Opera10.16 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orches-
10.30 Close down

1 vf ZA 800 ke. 375m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Local Weather Conditions"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
10. O Songs of the West10.16 Devotional Service
10.30 ‘In Quiet Mood10.46 Music While You Workalk
11.30 Makers of Melody
12. 0 Music for Midday
2. 0 p.m. Album of Music
2.30 Life’s Lighter Side
2.45 Music While You Work3.16 Solo Artists Spotlight: VivianDelia Chiesa (soprano)
3.30 Musical Miscellany4.0 Classical Half-hour
4.30 Melodies of the Month5. 0 Children’s Session: Aunt Joan
6.30 Music Before Six6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWSNational Announcements
6.45 What’s Popular Overseas7. 0 Talk: "A Pen Sketch of Sibelius,"by Nita Dickinson
7A Talk: "The Art of Film"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Down Memory Lane
ye

7.45 GORDON SUTHERLAND (baritone)The Two GrenadiersI Wept as I Lay DreamingI Blame Thee Not
Dedication Sehumann
(A Studio Recita))8. 0 British Bands

8.15 Ballads We Love
8.30 NZBS Storytime: "Queer Doingsat Greenmount," by Geo. Mulgrue
8.45 Entertainers All9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Latest Releases10. O .For Our Irish Listeners10.25 iYZ Calling the Pacific Islands
10-30 Close down

2 1 iXerone 526m.
6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session

:

9. 4 Correspondence School Session
(see page 40)
9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.31 Morning Star: Maria Therese Bra-
zeau (piano)
9.40 Music While You Work
10:10 Devotional Service
10,26 Quiet interlude
10.40 ‘Miss Susie Slagles’"

O© Women’s session: "Christmas in
. Canada," by Elizabeth Miles, "Women ofEastern Pakistan," by Geraldine Stock
41.30 Waltz Festival Orchestra and the
Mastersingers
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Today in N.Z, History: The Trag-edy of the "Boyd"an Local Weather Conditions
CLASSICAL HOUR weConcerto for Piano and Orchestra eyThe Garden of Fand3.0. ‘Forgotten People"3.13 Alfredo Campoli and his Orchestra
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Strings to Their Bow
4.30 Rhythm Parade5. 0 Children’s Session; Music Box and
Can You Spell This?
6.30 Singing Together
6. G Dinner Music ;

6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 Radio Newsreel.0 Local News Service*

Feilding Stock Market Report
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Merle Gambie (soprano) and DonaldGamble (bass)Duets:
Morning Hymn HenschelWhen Cats Run Home Thiman
My True Love's a Sailor RowleyTwickenham Ferry arr. Rowley
(A Studio Recital)

7.45 Henry Wilson and Kathleen Mo-Quitty (duo-pianists)
(A Studio Recital)8.10 Play: "Where Was Wych Street?"

a mystery by Stacy Aumonier adapted byNorman Hillas
(NZBS Production)

8.44 OWEN BONIFANT (tenor)Ah Moon of My Delight LehmanI'll Sing Thee Songs of Araby Clay
Hugh’s Song of the Road Williams
(A Studio Recital)

8.656 Station Notices
. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 City of Wellington Pipe Band, withinterludes by Alex Galloway (tenor)(A Studio Presentation)10. 0 Rhythm on Record: ‘Turntable?’
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

fa)y, Cc 650 kc. 461m.
6. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert
. 0 Today in N.Z, History; The Trag-
edy of the "Boyd"5 Tea Dance
6.30 Allan Roth Chorus with the Nova-time Trio
6.45 Varietoy7. 0 Solo Spotlight: Jean Sablon7.15 Light Orchestral Music
7.30 "Jalna" ;

8. 0 Raymond Paige’s Orchestra andthe King’s Men
30 Anniversary of the Week9.0 The Vienna Octet ;Octet, Op. 166 in F Schubert
9.49 Kirsten Flagstad (soprano) andEdwin McArthur (piano)In Abendrot
10..0 Holiday for Song
10.30 Close down ned

WELLINGTON|2D 1130 ke. 265m. |

7. O p.m. Comedyland
7.20 Music from the Screen
7.33 "Madame Bovary"
8. 0 With a Smile and-a Song8.30 Fred Hartley Programme
9. 0 Stars of the Concert Hall
9.20 "Having a Wonderful Crime"

(BBC Programme)
9.45 Tempo di Valse10. O District Weather ReportClose down

IG GISBORNE1010 ke. 297 m,
7. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Feminine Viewpoint (PrudenceGregory)
9.15 "Private Secretary"9.30 "Imperial Lover’’
9.45 "Anne of Green Gables"
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Early Eyses f Variety6.45 "‘Paro’s Dauigh ter"7.0 Popular Vocalists
7.15 Reserved
7.30 Programme Review and Announce.ments
7.45 Music of Howard Barlow
(Voice of America Programme)8.0 Talk: ‘"Harpoons and Hardtack:Some Good and Bad Breaks," writtenby John Jackson
16 Reserved
30 Hill Billy Round Up
45 "In Ben Boyd’s Day"0 Dominion Weather Forecast
4 Classical Concert
Liverpool Philharmonic Orchestra con.ducted by Sir Malcolm SargentA London Overture IrelandBenno Moisetwitsch (plano)Moment Musical in gs 3
Philharmonic Symphony Orchestra ofNew York
Ballet Suite:

ee
agen
BBaanBenno Moiseiwitsch (pianToccata tl
naahaauia

9.45 Crosby Time10. O On the, Sweeter Side10.30 Close down

ave awe860 ke. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session8. 4 Correspondence School session
(see page 40)
9.30 Morning. Variety10. 0 Hawaiian Memories10.16 Piano Rhythm
10.30 Music ile You Work11. QO Master Music
11.30 The Cinema Organist11.46 Felix King, his Piano, and his Oreshestra
12. 0 Lunch Mu
2. Op.m. Music While You Work
$18
Symph No. 3 in A Minor, Oi ony No, or,

4.0 ¥ Song by the Way4.15 "Destiny B
ae Composers and their Music: Billyte
5. © Children’s session: Junior Natur-
sts

5.30 Tea Heath and his Music
5.45 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 Station Announcements
For the Sportsman7.15 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer7.30 Evening ProgrammeThe Nancy Harrie Quartet
7.45 Melody Market
8.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"(BBC Programme)9.0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.30 "A Matter of Luck"
10. 0 Music in Rhythm10.30 Close down

IAP, 1370 ke. 219m. |
. Op.m. Concert

|

4 3 Comedy Theatre
8.30 Islands of Britain

(BBC Programme)9.2 Station Announcements
9.20 "Dad and Dave’’10.0 Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.20 a.m., 9.0, 12.35 p.m., 9.0, TYA,
2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 1YZ, 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZ.


